
LOT 4 REPLAT OF LOTS 33, 34 & 35
OF LOT 45 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTAT

HAYNES SHAD T/HAYNES EVELIN D RODRIGUES
824 SW CR 138
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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30360 ADDN SFR 985 08/09/2012

19896 SFR 267 08/27/2002

2022HX Base Yr

824 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,665 131.2826 147.04 832,982 2003 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 4879

BAS 600 100 600 75,873

BAS 1,338 100 1,338 169,196

FCP 300 25 75 9,484

FGR 300 55 165 20,865

FOP 40 30 12 1,517

FOP 1,610 30 483 61,077

FSP 108 40 43 5,438

FUS 936 100 936 118,361

FUS 2,005 100 2,005 253,541

PTO 168 5 8 1,011

7,405 5,665 716,365

FUS=[ORIG=50,-60] E22 D4R4 E11 U4R4 N41 W8 N8 W33 S49 $
FOP=[ORIG=-24,-17] E8 N49 U4R4 N6 U4L4 W6 D4L4 W8 U4L4 W6
D4L4 S7 D4R4 S29 E10 S19 E10 $
BAS=[ORIG=-24,0] N17 W10 N19 W10 N12 W21 S22 D4L4 S10 D4R4
E27 E5 S8 E9 $
FUS=[ORIG=60,-15] N18 W7 N6 W9 S6 W8 N6 W9 S6 W7 S18 E7 S6 E9
N6 E8 S6 E9 N6 E7 $
BAS=[ORIG=-20,0] W4 W16 S30 E3 E17 N30 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,0] W20 S15 E20 N15 $
FCP=[ORIG=-20,15] S15 E20 N6 N9 W20 $
PTO=[ORIG=-37,30] S8 E21 N8 W21 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,24] E6 N18 W6 S18 $
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 8,854.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2016 2016 3 100 11,510

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 28 28 784.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 12,544

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 50 1,000.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,500

28,554

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.25 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 22,000.00 17,600.00 74,800


